
91 INDEX REGISTER OF MARRIAGES— wlSffRF™ - Lexington Countg, South Carolina
J J*

!

"— '

1

'

:

' -

J

'

;

LICENSE
NUMBER

1^08^

, 15086

15087

15088

1^089

15090

15091

1^092

15093

1509U

15095

15096

15097

15098

1-̂ -3' 1 ̂

1 63)]^

163^7

163U8

163U9

1.6350

.,16351

16^2

16353

163^)1

16 3<^

16356

16357

16358

16359

16360

16/tfn
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NAME and RESIDENCE of MAN
SURNAME

(ENTER ON BLUE LINE)

Ricard

Reed

Richardson

Riggins

Riley

Reeder

Reed

Rilev

Rikard

Reenst jerna

RiKgins

Riley

Reese

Reece

R5 p.hflrdsnrt

Plg-T fltflT*

Richardson

Richards

Reames

Riley

Richards

... Rikard

Reese

TMri f l lA

' Redfern

Riley

R«*fl

Reed

Rfldmond

RftASA

GIVEN NAME
RESIDENCE

Eugene
Lexington. S.C.

Walter G. .

Port Jackson, S.r

Vernon S. , Jr.
Smithfield,Va.
Finis G-.

Palmers ville, Te

Joseph
Cottondale.Fla.
John J.

Columbia, S.C.

John A.
Port Bragg PN*C .

ROV M.

Montgomery • Ala .
Winford g.

Leesville, S.C.

Otto Fredrick

Charleston. S.C.
Robert H. .

Columbia, S.O.
Ralph C..

Swansea, S.C.

Maynard M.

Columbia. A.A.Ba

Norvel L.
Fort Jacks on, S.C

.TniriftS R,.

•R. n.
f!ViBr»1 ̂  t^n j S . H_

Rufus T.

T.Lifrnf f j S.C.

Sdward

Ft. Jackson, S.C
Bruce R.

Grand Rapids, Mi

fi-er>T»gft T.
Leesville + S.C.

Jarvis A.

Chicago, 111

Raymond M.

LeesvTller S.C!.

Owen S.

Batesburs* S.C.

OM«

Ft. Bragg. N.C.

James M.

Raleigh, N.C.

Willie Lee

^wansea f S.C.

mnrAiVA

Yazoo City, Ml aa

Baxter Springs,

Leroy

Indianapolis f In

TTt Cr>aft

^TJfln^flB ^ r

John W.
Petersburg. Va.

[lOtrJ-" *Open at Proper Tab according to First Letter or Letters of
tK_cy Name and refer to Buff Sub-Index iheet for page reference.

NAME and RESIDENCE of WOMAN
SURNAME

(ENTER ON BLUE LINE)

Steele

Hinds

Pulley

Latham
m.

Ray

Heathington

Dozier

Smith

Berry

Roberts

Bodie

Nelson

Matarrese

se .S.C.
Ti0wQ

SpT»adl fiy

Tucker

Braze lie

Wells

sh.
Shealy

Bukowski

Sm5th

Watson

A sb 1 «y

Williams

Edmond

Sn_lnmnn

Bennett
ans.
Cook

Murphy

Harris

GIVEN NAME
RESIDENCE

Madeline
W.Columbia, S.C,
Lois E.

Florence. S. C.
Cora Booth

Smibfcfield,Va.

Margie
Sharon, S.C.

Annie Martha
Pelion.S.C.

Elizabeth R.
Charleston, S. C.

Virginia
"Dallas. Tex

Eve lyn

Columbia, S.C.

Georgia Lee

Batesburg.S.C.
Miriam Swann

Lexington, S.C«
Helen

Columbia, S.C.
Catherine S.

Columbia, S.C.

Mary

Warren Point. N.OT
Ruth FT

Shelbj,N.C.

f i f M R ^Ti T'p'l ni a

Cnl mnh-Ta . S.C,

Eve lyn

Luffoff , S.C.
Essie Lee

Columbia, S.C.

Lena Mae

Shafter, Cal.

GertrudA

Leesville. S.C.

LeonA

St. Cloud,. Minn.
Onnl

Gilbert, S.C.

Marvineen Joyce
BatesburK, S.C.

Mlqinuri
Columbia. S.C.
Gertrude

Columbia, S.C.

Corrine

Swanseaf S.C.

^^ T^P

Charlotte, N.C.

Seneca, Mo.

Katie

Thomaston, ffa".

Swans- a S <"
H-len E
Petersburg* Va.

AGE OF
MAN

AGE OF
WOMAN

19
19
22
18
21

23
20
18

2^
20

2iu
21

30
21

2?
20

21

21
27

22

32
20

20
20

21

18
30
20

??

18

?>1
17

21

18
29

21
18.

19

i.a
?1
PO

P6
18

2-3--
18
?;

?IO
22

21

?3
P?

??
?7
20

-2-6-
1Q

—27
18

.w
White

C
Colored

W

W

w

w

c

w

w

w

w

w:

w

w

w

w

w

w

w

w

w

w

w

w

w

w

c

c

c

w

c

w

w

1. DATE APPLICATION FILED
a.OATEI^ICENSE^SSUED

Month

Apr-

May

May

Jun

JH.H

yUi

Jul

Jul

Jul

Sep

Sep

Oct

Oct

Dec

Jan-

.Tan

Mar

Anr

Jun

tTwn

Jul,

.Tu1

Aug

Aug

Peb

Mar

Jul

fi«r

Oct _

Oct

Nov

Day

1ft

10

11

5

13

3

6

25

27

9

28

20

31

26

^

1ft

?7

30

2

?

3

^

\\\.

lit

^

20

?

?7

16

or

13

Yaar

19*f2

19il2

19U2

19U2

3.SU2

19l|2

19l;2

19U2

19l|2

19U2

19U2

191̂ 2
"

19U2

19i|2

LQU3

19li3

-19la

UL9la

191̂ 3

laio-

19U3

19) 1 3

1943

19l|3

191̂ 3

i5ia
--

1QJ|3

1QJ|3

J.91O

19' 3
4

19i|3

REG. u. s. ,— [ County Indexes Since 1888
FAT OFFICE (sfC&ffltc&VtT An Identifying Trade Mark

1. DATE OF MARRIAGE
2. DATE OF RETURN

L Month

_ApJ?

Mav

May_

Jun

Jun

Jul

Jul

Jul

Jul

Sep

Sep

Mar

Oct

Dec

Jnn

Jan

Mar

Apr

Jun

Jun

JuJL

Jul

Aug

Aug

J?e_b

Mar

Jul

S«p

Oct

Oc-t

Nov.

Day

JL8.

10

Ji

5

13

^_

_6_

?c;

27

_9_

28

6

31

?*v

?

17

?7

30

?

2

^_

5

i^

1U

J_

20

1

?7

16

-25

-ia

Year

^
19U2

J5U2

19^2

19U2

JL9U2

JL9U2

iq) ?

191̂ 2

19) 1 2

19^2

19U3

191̂ 2

-19142

-191̂ 3

-JjJA3

-194; 3

J-94-3

19)|3

19^4-3

I9ik3

191̂ 3

JL9.U3

19U3

19U3

-J-9^3

191|.3

-i9lU?

-191̂ 3

BY WHOM MARRIED and TITLE

PLAGE OF MARRIAGE

. Rev.C.N.Po.tts
. Pelion.S.C.

Rev. T.B. Smith

Earlevville.S.C

Sara R. Boozer
H.P. for S.C.
T.AV- ntrr.nn - S _ n

Sara R. Boozer
N.P. for S.C*

Sara R. Boozer
K.P f for S.C.
Lexxngton.S .C.

Sara R. Boozer
N.P, for S.CL
Lexingt on^ 3 "

. J.M.Hite
g.P. for S.C.

Sara R-RooTifiT-
N.P. for S .C .

Rev. C.I. Morgan
Leesville, S.C.

_R«vJAi*llHrJ^Q.bejia
Lexington, S.C.

Sara R. Boozer
N.P, for S.C.

Rev. F. Roy Hiddle

Columbians. C.
Sara R. Boozer
N.P, for S.C,
T.ft-x-i ngtnn,5s. C

Sars R.Roozer
p^P^for^S^C^

Rev* Jo. L "Riers

Sara R. Boozer
N.P. for S.C.
Lexington. S^ ^

M.p. for ^ .C-
Lexinp;tonj S. C .

Sara P. Roofer
N.P. for ts.C.
Lexington, sic.

Sara P Bon?f»-r
N.P. for S.C.
.jR-jn" np-t.nn S.f!.
Rev. J. L. Hiers

LftTlngh^n, S n

Sara R. Boozer
N.P. for S.C.
L^xingtonj -^. C*
Sara R.. B'oozer
N.P. for S.C.

Sara R. Boozer
N.P. ror b.u.

Sara R. Boozer
N.P. for S.C.

Sara R. Bnozer
N.P. for S.C.

Sara R. Boozer
N.P. for S.C.

Sara R. Boozer
N.P. for S.C.
LATTT ngtnn, S.fi.

N.P. for S.C.
Ti»x1 n£^-nnj ^ . ^.
Sara R. Boozer
N.P- for S.C.
LftTlng-hnn'y S , f; ,

N.P. for S.C.
:jft.Tri ngton^ S » ^*
Sarfl R- Roozer
N.P. for S.C.
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